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Night Landing: Rwy 35 NA. 

Circling NA for Cat C east of Rwy 17-35.

airway radials 243 CW 288.

NoPT for arrival on LKT VOR/DME

continue climb-in-hold to 11600.

left turn to 11600 direct LKT VOR/DME and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 8900 then climbing 
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